
 

2018-19 Faculty Alliance Members 
 

 

UAA Members 
 

Sharon Chamard 

UAA Faculty Senate 

Past President 

Director, Survey Research 

Center 

Assistant Professor  

(907) 786-1813 

3211 Provident Drive 

Anchorage, AK 99508 

sechamard@alaska.edu 

 

Scott Downing 

UAA Faculty Senate  

1st President 

Assistant Professor, English  

(907) 262-0390 

Walter E. Ward Building 

Kenai Peninsula College 

156 College Road 

Soldotnat, AK 99669 

smdowning@alaska.edu 

 

Maria Williams, Chair 

UAA Faculty Senate  

President 

Director, Alaska Native Studies  

(907) 786-6136 

378 Social Sciences Building 

Anchorage, AK 99508 

mdwilliams6@alaska.edu  

 

 

 

 

UAF Members 
 

Sine Anahita 

UAF Faculty Senate  

President-Elect 

Associate Professor, Sociology  

(907) 474-6515 

702B Gruening  

PO Box 756460 

Fairbanks, AK 99775 

sine.anahita@alaska.edu  

 

Donie Bret-Harte 

UAF Faculty Senate  

President 

Associate Professor, Biology 

(907) 474-5434 

122 Arctic Health Building 

Fairbanks, AK 99775 

msbretharte@alaska.edu 

 

Jak Maier 

UAF Faculty Senate  

AY20 President-Elect 

Associate Professor  

(907) 474-7328 

1747 S. Chandalar Dr. 

Fairbanks, AK 99775 

jamaier@alaska.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UAS Members 

 

Heather Batchelder, Vice Chair 

UAS Faculty Senate  

President-Elect 

Associate Professor  

(907) 796-6029 

106 Hendrickson Annex 

11120 Glacier Highway 

Juneau, Alaska 99801 

habatchelder@alaska.edu  

 

Megan Buzby 

UAS Faculty Senate  

Past President 

Assistant Professor  

(907) 796-6240 

108 Soboleff Building 

11120 Glacier Highway 

Juneau, Alaska 99801 

mbuzby1@alaska.edu 

 

Robin Gilcrist 

UAS Faculty Senate  

President 

Assistant Professor and Program 

Head, Construction Technology  

(907) 796-6141 

223 Technical Education Center  

11120 Glacier Highway  

Juneau, AK 99801 

regilcrist@alaska.edu 

 

 

 

For more information about the UA Faculty Alliance, contact  

Morgan Dufseth at 907-450-8042 or mdufseth@alaska.edu. 
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